
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FT TO NE R/W MT CARRIE RD, SE 25
POB, NE 207.87 FT, SE 174.04 FT,

HOLLOWAY KIMBER LEE
104 NE EHTAN PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-18-10269-029
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1490/2374 5/18/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLOWAY KIMBER LEE

HOLLOWAY KIMBER LEE

1382/0654 4/08/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVELYN D LONG

KIMBER LEE HOLLOWAY
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25713 M H 275 04/11/2007

7169 PUMP/UTPOL 0 05/17/1993

2023HX Base Yr

104 NE ETHAN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 2,659 113.5000 93.07 247,473 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2023 2,356 120,600

FCP 676 25 2023 169 8,651

FOP 384 35 2023 134 6,859

3,416 2,659 136,110

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,-20] W28 W32 W16 S31 E18 E10 E48 N31 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-74,-46] E26 S26 W26 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-48,-32] E32 S12 W32 N12 $
.

BAS
2023

2832
16

31

18 10 48

31

FCP
2023

26

26

26

26

FOP
2023

32

12

32

12

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,760

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,160

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 7,650


